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VÖS-KEGELN 20.10.2012

Damen

Name, Vorname Verein B1 B2 B3 B4 Total 9er 8er

1 Wieser Renate Kriens 80 166 68 128 442 7 15

2 Kiser Heidi Kriens 76 156 66 136 434 7 12

3 Jurt Christine Zürich 72 150 73 127 422 2 10

4 Frank Maria Zürich 59 148 55 148 410 5 4

5 Lorber Lisbeth Kriens 67 142 70 130 409 2 4

6 Buob Sonja Kriens 71 112 68 115 366 2 7

7 Haderer Cecile Kriens 62 126 60 118 366 1 7

8 Bamert Doris Zug 56 128 59 120 363 2 8

9 Schön Lisbeth Zug 64 116 60 116 356 1 4

10 Murer Christine St. Gallen 69 123 57 106 355 4 2

11 Graf Resi Resi's Kegelfreunde 57 103 62 122 344 2 7

12 Tantanini Angi Wil 49 128 56 110 343 0 3

13 Bai Klara Winterthur 63 92 56 128 339 3 5

14 Nowak Maria Wil 52 124 53 110 339 1 3

15 Ackerl Renate Zürich 57 122 52 107 338 3 4

16 Koch Silvana St. Gallen 47 124 57 110 338 1 1

17 Tüscher Helga Resi's Kegelfreunde 61 100 57 113 331 1 4

18 Mehr Rogée Kriens 68 115 59 82 324 1 5

19 Gall Helga Zürich 62 98 53 110 323 2 3

20 Kernen Rösli Winterthur 47 110 48 116 321 0 4

21 Blättler Thusnelda Zug 60 93 61 104 318 0 2

22 Gut Berti Winterthur 46 107 45 117 315 1 4

23 Klammsteiner Evi Wil 59 92 60 102 313 2 2

24 Seber Marie-Louise Zug 55 99 50 103 307 1 3

25 Löscher Monika Zürich 49 95 56 98 298 0 3

26 Mörth Anni Winterthur 53 105 46 92 296 0 4

27 Grebien Hermine Freiburg 56 87 54 88 285 3 1

28 Schwegler Helga St. Gallen 57 84 52 89 282 1 3

29 Brandweiner Antonia Zug 55 98 54 75 282 1 2

30 Mathe Leanda Zürich 38 100 61 83 282 1 1

31 Tschochner Helen Uster 55 98 51 66 270 2 0



VÖS-KEGELN 20.10.2012

Herren
Name, Vorname Verein B1 B2 B3 B4 Total 9er 8er

1 Koch Michael St. Gallen 79 160 73 160 472 9 14

2 Jurt Walter Zürich 80 158 78 156 472 7 18

3 Lorber Fritz Kriens 77 146 77 164 464 11 12

4 Zöschg Hans Kriens 75 144 72 138 429 1 12

5 Buob Andreas Kriens 71 142 75 130 418 3 10

6 Seber Franz Zug 67 152 60 130 409 5 7

7 Buob Hugo Kriens 67 136 72 134 409 2 11

8 Jost Albert Uster 69 158 71 110 408 3 9

9 Lex Hans Resi's Kegelfreunde 63 132 69 140 404 3 9

10 Tschochner Geri Uster 60 168 62 104 394 5 8

11 Rogatsch Alfred Zürich 59 132 61 140 392 2 3

12 Kravogel Chris Kriens 62 140 64 124 390 2 4

13 Schwegler Sepp St. Gallen 76 134 65 114 389 1 14

14 Koch Klaus Zürich 59 136 63 126 384 2 5

15 Schmied Andreas Freiburg 62 123 70 128 383 2 5

16 Koch Gustav Resi's Kegelfreunde 61 115 69 128 373 3 9

17 Blättler Werner Zug 67 118 65 121 371 3 9

18 Kiser Wisu Kriens 70 118 66 110 364 4 8

19 Keusch Andi Uster 56 118 54 134 362 2 3

20 Wolf Heiri Winterthur 65 110 60 117 352 5 1

21 Kranner Hermann Uster 67 118 59 105 349 4 3

22 Neumeyer Helmut Resi's Kegelfreunde 69 112 51 115 347 2 5

23 Murer Andy St. Gallen 63 118 65 100 346 2 8

24 Wagner Fritz Zug 65 107 57 108 337 2 4

25 Gut Köbi Winterthur 61 110 65 100 336 2 3

26 Tauber Sepp Zürich 59 113 56 108 336 2 1

27 Laube Didi Zürich 61 101 54 118 334 2 3

28 Schiffer Gottfried Zürich 40 105 64 121 330 2 3

29 Lettenbichler Günther Freiburg 60 99 63 107 329 1 5

30 Nowak Ruedi Wil 58 106 52 110 326 1 2

31 Schärer Ernst Wil 56 98 61 107 322 2 3

32 Sak Robert Freiburg 49 106 59 106 320 3 3

33 Oberhammer Robi Kriens 55 92 57 108 312 0 2

34 Haderer Ruedi Kriens 56 106 55 94 311 1 3

35 Mörth Willi Winterthur 50 115 54 90 309 1 3

36 Simonitsch Heinz Zürich 66 83 57 98 304 2 8

37 Hahn Bernd St. Gallen 48 103 58 88 297 3 3

38 Mesetz Karl Heinz Freiburg 48 92 52 89 281 1 6



VÖS-KEGELN 20.10.2012

Gesamtrangliste Damen und Herren

R. Name, Vorname Verein B1 B2 B3 B4 Total 9er 8er

1 Koch Michael St. Gallen 79 160 73 160 472 9 14

2 Jurt Walter Zürich 80 158 78 156 472 7 18

3 Lorber Fritz Kriens 77 146 77 164 464 11 12

4 Wieser Renate Kriens 80 166 68 128 442 7 15

5 Kiser Heidi Kriens 76 156 66 136 434 7 12

6 Zöschg Hans Kriens 75 144 72 138 429 1 12

7 Jurt Christine Zürich 72 150 73 127 422 2 10

8 Buob Andreas Kriens 71 142 75 130 418 3 10

9 Frank Maria Zürich 59 148 55 148 410 5 4

10 Seber Franz Zug 67 152 60 130 409 5 7

11 Buob Hugo Kriens 67 136 72 134 409 2 11

12 Lorber Lisbeth Kriens 67 142 70 130 409 2 4

13 Jost Albert Uster 69 158 71 110 408 3 9

14 Lex Hans Resi's Kegelfreunde 63 132 69 140 404 3 9

15 Tschochner Geri Uster 60 168 62 104 394 5 8

16 Rogatsch Alfred Zürich 59 132 61 140 392 2 3

17 Kravogel Chris Kriens 62 140 64 124 390 2 4

18 Schwegler Sepp St. Gallen 76 134 65 114 389 1 14

19 Koch Klaus Zürich 59 136 63 126 384 2 5

20 Schmied Andreas Freiburg 62 123 70 128 383 2 5

21 Koch Gustav Resi's Kegelfreunde 61 115 69 128 373 3 9

22 Blättler Werner Zug 67 118 65 121 371 3 9

23 Buob Sonja Kriens 71 112 68 115 366 2 7

24 Haderer Cecile Kriens 62 126 60 118 366 1 7

25 Kiser Wisu Kriens 70 118 66 110 364 4 8

26 Bamert Doris Zug 56 128 59 120 363 2 8

27 Keusch Andi Uster 56 118 54 134 362 2 3

28 Schön Lisbeth Zug 64 116 60 116 356 1 4

29 Murer Christine St. Gallen 69 123 57 106 355 4 2

30 Wolf Heiri Winterthur 65 110 60 117 352 5 1

31 Kranner Hermann Uster 67 118 59 105 349 4 3

32 Neumeyer Helmut Resi's Kegelfreunde 69 112 51 115 347 2 5

33 Murer Andy St. Gallen 63 118 65 100 346 2 8

34 Graf Resi Resi's Kegelfreunde 57 103 62 122 344 2 7

35 Tantanini Angi Wil 49 128 56 110 343 0 3

36 Bai Klara Winterthur 63 92 56 128 339 3 5

37 Nowak Maria Wil 52 124 53 110 339 1 3

38 Ackerl Renate Zürich 57 122 52 107 338 3 4

39 Koch Silvana St. Gallen 47 124 57 110 338 1 1

40 Wagner Fritz Zug 65 107 57 108 337 2 4

41 Gut Köbi Winterthur 61 110 65 100 336 2 3

42 Tauber Sepp Zürich 59 113 56 108 336 2 1



VÖS-KEGELN 20.10.2012

Gesamtrangliste Damen und Herren

R. Name, Vorname Verein B1 B2 B3 B4 Total 9er 8er

43 Laube Didi Zürich 61 101 54 118 334 2 3

44 Tüscher Helga Resi's Kegelfreunde 61 100 57 113 331 1 4

45 Schiffer Gottfried Zürich 40 105 64 121 330 2 3

46 Lettenbichler Günther Freiburg 60 99 63 107 329 1 5

47 Nowak Ruedi Wil 58 106 52 110 326 1 2

48 Mehr Rogée Kriens 68 115 59 82 324 1 5

49 Gall Helga Zürich 62 98 53 110 323 2 3

50 Schärer Ernst Wil 56 98 61 107 322 2 3

51 Kernen Rösli Winterthur 47 110 48 116 321 0 4

52 Sak Robert Freiburg 49 106 59 106 320 3 3

53 Blättler Thusnelda Zug 60 93 61 104 318 0 2

54 Gut Berti Winterthur 46 107 45 117 315 1 4

55 Klammsteiner Evi Wil 59 92 60 102 313 2 2

56 Oberhammer Robi Kriens 55 92 57 108 312 0 2

57 Haderer Ruedi Kriens 56 106 55 94 311 1 3

58 Mörth Willi Winterthur 50 115 54 90 309 1 3

59 Seber Marie-Louise Zug 55 99 50 103 307 1 3

60 Simonitsch Heinz Zürich 66 83 57 98 304 2 8

61 Löscher Monika Zürich 49 95 56 98 298 0 3

62 Hahn Bernd St. Gallen 48 103 58 88 297 3 3

63 Mörth Anni Winterthur 53 105 46 92 296 0 4

64 Grebien Hermine Freiburg 56 87 54 88 285 3 1

65 Schwegler Helga St. Gallen 57 84 52 89 282 1 3

66 Brandweiner Antonia Zug 55 98 54 75 282 1 2

67 Mathe Leanda Zürich 38 100 61 83 282 1 1

68 Mesetz Karl Heinz Freiburg 48 92 52 89 281 1 6

69 Tschochner Helen Uster 55 98 51 66 270 2 0



VÖS-KEGELN 20.10.2012

Gesamtrangliste Vereine

R. Name, Vorname Verein B1 B2 B3 B4 Total 9er 8er

1 Kriens
Lorber Fritz Kriens 77 146 77 164 464 11 12

Wieser Renate Kriens 80 166 68 128 442 7 15

Kiser Heidi Kriens 76 156 66 136 434 7 12

Zöschg Hans Kriens 75 144 72 138 429 1 12

Buob Andreas Kriens 71 142 75 130 418 3 10

2187

2 Zürich
Jurt Walter Zürich 80 158 78 156 472 7 18

Jurt Christine Zürich 72 150 73 127 422 2 10

Frank Maria Zürich 59 148 55 148 410 5 4

Rogatsch Alfred Zürich 59 132 61 140 392 2 3

Koch Klaus Zürich 59 136 63 126 384 2 5

2080

3 St. Gallen
Koch Michael St. Gallen 79 160 73 160 472 9 14

Schwegler Sepp St. Gallen 76 134 65 114 389 1 14

Murer Christine St. Gallen 69 123 57 106 355 4 2

Murer Andy St. Gallen 63 118 65 100 346 2 8

Koch Silvana St. Gallen 47 124 57 110 338 1 1

1900

4 Zug
Seber Franz Zug 67 152 60 130 409 5 7

Blättler Werner Zug 67 118 65 121 371 3 9

Bamert Doris Zug 56 128 59 120 363 2 8

Schön Lisbeth Zug 64 116 60 116 356 1 4

Wagner Fritz Zug 65 107 57 108 337 2 4

1836

5 Resi's Kegelfreunde
Lex Hans Resi's Kegelfreunde 63 132 69 140 404 3 9

Koch Gustav Resi's Kegelfreunde 61 115 69 128 373 3 9

Neumeyer Helmut Resi's Kegelfreunde 69 112 51 115 347 2 5

Graf Resi Resi's Kegelfreunde 57 103 62 122 344 2 7

Tüscher Helga Resi's Kegelfreunde 61 100 57 113 331 1 4
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VÖS-KEGELN 20.10.2012

Gesamtrangliste Vereine

R. Name, Vorname Verein B1 B2 B3 B4 Total 9er 8er

6 Uster
Jost Albert Uster 69 158 71 110 408 3 9

Tschochner Geri Uster 60 168 62 104 394 5 8

Keusch Andi Uster 56 118 54 134 362 2 3

Kranner Hermann Uster 67 118 59 105 349 4 3

Tschochner Helen Uster 55 98 51 66 270 2 0

1783

7 Winterthur
Wolf Heiri Winterthur 65 110 60 117 352 5 1

Bai Klara Winterthur 63 92 56 128 339 3 5

Gut Köbi Winterthur 61 110 65 100 336 2 3

Kernen Rösli Winterthur 47 110 48 116 321 0 4

Gut Berti Winterthur 46 107 45 117 315 1 4

1663

8 Wil
Tantanini Angi Wil 49 128 56 110 343 0 3

Nowak Maria Wil 52 124 53 110 339 1 3

Nowak Ruedi Wil 58 106 52 110 326 1 2

Schärer Ernst Wil 56 98 61 107 322 2 3

Klammsteiner Evi Wil 59 92 60 102 313 2 2

1643

9 Freiburg
Schmied Andreas Freiburg 62 123 70 128 383 2 5

Lettenbichler Günther Freiburg 60 99 63 107 329 1 5

Sak Robert Freiburg 49 106 59 106 320 3 3

Grebien Hermine Freiburg 56 87 54 88 285 3 1

Mesetz Karl Heinz Freiburg 48 92 52 89 281 1 6
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